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Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
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Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
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Saturday
Saturday

Saturday
Saturday

Friday
friday
Saturday
Saturday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
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DAte

4/22/2017
4/22/2017
4/22/2017
4/22/2017

4/29/2017
4/29/2017
4/29/2017
4/29/2017

5/6/2017
5/6/2017
5/7/2017

5/11/2017
5/13/2017
5/13/2017
5/13/2017
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5/19/2017
5/20/2017
5/20/2017
5/20/2017

5/27/2017
5/27/2017

6/2/2017
6/2/2017
6/3/2017
6/3/2017

6/10/2017
6/10/2017
6/10/2017
6/10/2017

6/16/2017
6/17/2017
6/17/2017
6/17/2017

home

atlanta
charlotte
chesapeake
florida

new york
atlanta
florida
charlotte

boston
ohio
denver

rochester
atlanta
boston
charlotte
florida

chesapeake
boston
ohio
rochester

denver
ohio

chesapeake
new york
atlanta
boston

charlotte
florida
ohio
rochester

chesapeake
denver
new york
florida

away

Ohio
denver
new york
boston

denver
boston
rochester
ohio

chesapeake
rochester
charlotte

charlotte
new york
rochester
chesapeake
denver

atlanta
new york
charlotte
florida

rochester
florida

ohio
florida
charlotte
denver

atlanta 
new york
boston
chesapeake

charlotte
boston
rochester
atlanta
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sunday
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DAte

6/22/2017
6/24/2017
6/24/2017
6/24/2017
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6/29/2017
7/1/2017
7/2/2017
7/4/2017

7/13/2017
7/15/2017
7/15/2017
7/15/2017
7/15/2017

7/20/2017
7/20/2017
7/20/2017
7/22/2017
7/22/2017
7/23/2017

7/27/2017
7/27/2017
7/29/2017
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7/29/2017

8/3/2017
8/5/2017
8/5/2017
8/5/2017

8/12/2017
8/12/2017

8/19/2017

home

boston
denver
charlotte
rochester
ohio

new york
atlanta
chesapeake
denver

New york 
rochester 
charlotte
florida
ohio

new york
chesapeake
rochester
atlanta
florida
denver

charlotte
denver
atlanta
boston
ohio

chesapeake
boston
rochester
new york

tbd
tbd

tbd

away

ohio
new york
florida
atlanta
chesapeake

ohio 
florida
rochester
atlanta

atlanta
boston
new york
chesapeake
denver

boston
florida
denver
chesapeake
charlotte
ohio

boston
chesapeake
rochester
florida
new york

denver
atlanta
ohio
charlotte

tbd
tbd

tbd

all-star game - july 8th, 2017


